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1° CORSA di S. ANTONIO
Gara di Corsa su Strada

di Km. 8

  C.S.I.

 

Organizzazione 

COMITATO PROVINCIALE C.S.I.

Piacenza (S. Antonio) 

Domenica 14 Gennaio 2007

RISULTATI GARA



Pett Cognome Nome Anno N. Società Tempo

1 TUCCI Felice 62 Italpose 26.22.00
2 MARZOLI Damiano 71 Atletica Piacenza 26.41.00
3 SCHIAVI Lorenzo 71 CUS Parma 26.49.00
4 TANZI Claudio 78 Atletica Piacenza 27.15.00
5 BERSANI Pierluigi 69 Italpose 27.42.00
6 BALDINI Giovanni 72 Atletica Piacenza 28.43.00
7 BERTUZZI Terenzio 66 Atletica Piacenza 28.44.00
8 TUOLDE Mehari 79 Ginnic Club 28.53.00
9 GRANDINI Gionata 69 Atletica Piacenza 28.54.00

10 MILANESI Maurizio 57 Italpose 29.16.00
11 PALMINI Stefano 62 Italpose 29.19.00
12 SARTORI Massimo 65 Italpose 29.20.00
13 LOMBARDELLI Andrea 78 Atletica Piacenza 29.24.00
14 BERSANI Gianni 67 Atletica Piacenza 29.26.00
15 CASSOLA Fausto 63 Atletica Piacenza 29.30.00
16 TUGNOLI Daniele 59 Italpose 29.31.00
17 ISAIA Giuseppe 57 Pol Amicizia Caorso 30.15.00
18 BASSI Luigi 55 Ginnic Club 30.41.00
19 TOSI Mario 68 Casalese 31.08.00
20 GUSMINI Claudio 79 Italpose 31.14.00
21 OFIDIANI Daniele 71 Pol Amicizia Caorso 31.45.00
22 BASSI Ginantonio 65 Pol Amicizia Caorso 31.50.00
23 PARETI Maurizio 77 Pro Piacenza Team 31.55.00
24 CHIAPPINI Raffaele 69 Pro Piacenza Team 31.56.00
25 CAPELLI Andrea 75 Pro Piacenza Team 31.57.00
26 GELATI Ettore 63 Pro Piacenza Team 31.58.00
27 SILVA Claudio 62 Ginnic Club 32.31.00
28 SCOTTINI Pier Paolo 72 Italpose 32.43.00
29 DOTTORELLO Vincenzo 47 Atl. Ambrosiana 32.48.00
30 BARBIERI Maurizio 59 libero 32.49.00
31 FILIPPI Cesare 59 Pol Amicizia Caorso 32.57.00
32 LUNGI Giancarlo 52 Ginnic Club 33.09.00
33 CALZA Giancarlo 55 Italpose 33.13.00
34 ERVETTI Giorgio 55 Pol Amicizia Caorso 33.24.00
35 DORSI Patrizia 73 Pro Piacenza Team 33.32.00
36 FEDELI Filippo 74 Atletica Piacenza 34.16.00
37 CAFFERINI Maurizio 61 Atletica Piacenza 34.18.00
38 SCAPUZZI Graziella 52 Atletica Piacenza 34.19.00
39 CAMINATI Carlo 65 Placentia Events 34.40.00
40 FORLANI Massimo 65 Pol Amicizia Caorso 35.05.00
41 PEVERI Pietro 51 Ginnic Club 35.13.00
42 CLINI Paola 66 Casalese 35.13.00
43 FERRI Franco 59 Ginnic Club 35.25.00
44 TAGLIANI Giacomo 56 Lbero 35.30.00
45 PEZZANI Andrea 57 Atl. Casone Noceto 35.37.00
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46 DONATO Davide 85 Atletica Piacenza 35.49.00
47 PIERACCI Franco Tommaso 59 Yama Arashi 35.59.00
48 FENTI Ilaria 62 Pol Amicizia Caorso 36.52.00
49 MAZZEO Daniele 71 Pro Piacenza Team 37.00.00
50 DEALBERTI Danilo 75 Placentia Events 37.46.00
51 TARANTI Remo 58 Ginnic Club 37.47.00
52 FIAZZA Christian 75 Rebeldes 41.03.00
53 SCABINI Filippo 75 Rebeldes 41.12.00
54 ROMANI Sara 89 Atl. Farnese 41.21.00
55 GUERRA Eudelio 36 Atletica Piacenza 42.29.00

Class. Cognome Nome Anno N. Società Tempo

1 DORSI Patrizia 73 Pro Piacenza Team 33.32.00
2 SCAPUZZI Graziella 52 Atletica Piacenza 34.19.00
3 CLINI Paola 66 Casalese 35.13.00
4 FENTI Ilaria 62 Pol Amicizia Caorso 36.52.00
5 ROMANI Sara 89 Atl. Farnese 41.21.00

1 TANZI Claudio 78 Atletica Piacenza 27.15.00
2 BALDINI Giovanni 72 Atletica Piacenza 28.43.00
3 TUOLDE Mehari 79 Ginnic Club 28.53.00
4 LOMBARDELLI Andrea 78 Atletica Piacenza 29.24.00
5 GUSMINI Claudio 79 Italpose 31.14.00
6 PARETI Maurizio 77 Pro Piacenza Team 31.55.00
7 CAPELLI Andrea 75 Pro Piacenza Team 31.57.00
8 SCOTTINI Pier Paolo 72 Italpose 32.43.00
9 ERVETTI Giorgio 55 Pol Amicizia Caorso 33.24.00

10 FEDELI Filippo 74 Atletica Piacenza 34.16.00
11 DONATO Davide 85 Atletica Piacenza 35.49.00
12 DEALBERTI Danilo 75 Placentia Events 37.46.00
13 FIAZZA Christian 75 Rebeldes 41.03.00
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Class. Cognome Nome Anno N. Società Tempo

1 TUCCI Felice 62 Italpose 26.22.00
2 MARZOLI Damiano 71 Atletica Piacenza 26.41.00
3 SCHIAVI Lorenzo 71 CUS Parma 26.49.00
4 BERSANI Pierluigi 69 Italpose 27.42.00
5 BERTUZZI Terenzio 66 Atletica Piacenza 28.44.00
6 GRANDINI Gionata 69 Atletica Piacenza 28.54.00
7 MILANESI Maurizio 57 Italpose 29.16.00
8 PALMINI Stefano 62 Italpose 29.19.00
9 SARTORI Massimo 65 Italpose 29.20.00

10 BERSANI Gianni 67 Atletica Piacenza 29.26.00
11 CASSOLA Fausto 63 Atletica Piacenza 29.30.00
12 TUGNOLI Daniele 59 Italpose 29.31.00
13 ISAIA Giuseppe 57 Pol Amicizia Caorso 30.15.00
14 BASSI Luigi 55 Ginnic Club 30.41.00
15 TOSI Mario 68 Casalese 31.08.00
16 OFIDIANI Daniele 71 Pol Amicizia Caorso 31.45.00
17 BASSI Ginantonio 65 Pol Amicizia Caorso 31.50.00
18 CHIAPPINI Raffaele 69 Pro Piacenza Team 31.56.00
19 GELATI Ettore 63 Pro Piacenza Team 31.58.00
20 SILVA Claudio 62 Ginnic Club 32.31.00
21 DOTTORELLO Vincenzo 47 Atl. Ambrosiana 32.48.00
22 BARBIERI Maurizio 59 libero 32.49.00
23 FILIPPI Cesare 59 Pol Amicizia Caorso 32.57.00
24 LUNGI Giancarlo 52 Ginnic Club 33.09.00
25 CALZA Giancarlo 55 Italpose 33.13.00
26 CAFFERINI Maurizio 61 Atletica Piacenza 34.18.00
27 CAMINATI Carlo 65 Placentia Events 34.40.00
28 FORLANI Massimo 65 Pol Amicizia Caorso 35.05.00
29 PEVERI Pietro 51 Ginnic Club 35.13.00
30 FERRI Franco 59 Ginnic Club 35.25.00
31 TAGLIANI Giacomo 56 Lbero 35.30.00
32 PEZZANI Andrea 57 Atl. Casone Noceto 35.37.00
33 PIERACCI Franco Tommaso 59 Yama Arashi 35.59.00
34 MAZZEO Daniele 71 Pro Piacenza Team 37.00.00
35 TARANTI Remo 58 Ginnic Club 37.47.00
36 SCABINI Filippo 75 Rebeldes 41.12.00
37 GUERRA Eudelio 36 Atletica Piacenza 42.29.00
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